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The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Public Procurement Authority (Amendment) Bill, >l <17 /s >
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The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Public Procurement Authority (Second Amendment) —>losl? /s>
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Recitation from the Holy Quran followed by its Translation.

LIST OF BUSINESS

Friday, the 8" February, 2019 at 01:30 P.M.

Question Hour: The following questions will be taken-up for reply,-

Question # MPA

772
649
651
648
647

655
715
723

Ms.Rehana Ismail

Malik Badshah Saleh
Malik Badshah Saleh
Malik Badshah Saleh
Malik Badshah Saleh

Ms. Sobia Shahid
Ms. Sobia Shahid
Ms. Sobia Shahid

Department

Transport

C&W

Local Government
C&W

C&W

Transport
Public Health
Public Health

St

©)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)

Leave applications of the Honorable Members.

Announcement from the Chair.

Privilege Motions.

Adjournment Motions.

The following Call Attention Notices will be taken up:-
(a) No. 133 of Mr. Salahuddin, MPA (copy enclosed)

Question # MPA

724
789
755
709
698

769
801

Ms. Sobia Shahid
Ms. Sobia Shahid
Mr. Inayatullah Khan
Mr. Inayatullah Khan
Inayatullah Khan

Mr. Zafar Azam
Mr. Aurangzeb

Department

Public Health
Law
Transport
C&W
C&W
C&W

Local Government

(if any)

(if any)

(if any)

(if any)

(b) No. 134 of Sardar Aurangzeb Nalotha, MPA (copy enclosed)

The Honorable Minister for Finance will introduce the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Public
Procurement Authority (Amendment) Bill, 2019 in the House.

The Honorable Minister for Finance will introduce the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Public
Procurement Authority (Second Amendment) Bill, 2019 in the House.

Secretary,

Provincial Assembly of Khyber
Pakhtunkhwa



